INA NKI55/25-TV needle roller
bearings
INA NKI55/25-TV needle roller bearings with easy-to-use parts
20x37x17 Size (mm) graphics, giving you the ability to check
parts availability, pricing, examine remanufactured options.
Size (mm) 20x37x17
Bore Diameter (mm) 20
Outer Diameter (mm) 37
Width (mm) 17
d 20 mm
Fw 25 mm
D 37 mm
B 17 mm
C 17 mm
r 0,3 mm
S 1,5 mm
Weight 0,084 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 21,3 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 25,5 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 18000 r/min